
If I Told You My

If I Told You My

 of Victory

 of Hope

 of Grace

 of freedom

Psalm 22:22



12:00
3:30
4:30
5:00
6:30
9:00
10:30
11:00

7:30
7:55
8:00
9:30
11:00
12:00
1:00
4:00
5:00
6:15
7:15
9:00
10:15
11:00

Registration
Sponsors' Meeting
Camper Orientation 
Dinner
Worship!
Group Breakout
Cabin Devo & Prayer

Wake Up

Lights out

Breakfast Prayer
Breakfast
Worship
Equipping The Saints
Lunch
Open Rec
Group Breakuot
Dinner
Group Games
Open Rec
Late Night Worship
Cabin Devo & Prayer
Lights Out

Wake Up & Pack Up  7:00
Morning Devotional  8:00
Breakfast & Goodbyes  8:15

Campers need to be sure to preregister with their local 
church in order to guarantee a shirt, as shirts must be 
pre-ordered.
All Campers are to complete and turn in a medical 
release form.  This informs the camp leaders of any 
medical issues you may have and is REQUIRED for all 
youth and adults.
Camp Fee: $110.00
Optional T-Shirt $10.00

July 26 - 30                                 Cedar Hills Baptist Youth Camp

If I Told You My




