





MONIDAY	
Registration	12:00
Sponsors' Meeting	3:30
Camper Orientation	4:30
Dinner	5:00
Worship!	6:30
Group Breakout	9:00
Cabin Devo & Prayer	10:30
Lights out	11:00
TUES-THURS	
Wake Up	7:30
Breakfast Prayer	7:55
Breakfast	8:00
Worship	9:30
Equipping The Saints	11:00
Lunch	12:00
Open Rec	1:00
Group Breakuot	4:00
Dinner	5:00
Group Games	6 :15
Open Rec	7:15
Late Night Worship	9:00
Cabin Devo & Prayer	10:15
Lights Out	11:00
FRIDAY	
Wake Up & Pack Up	7:00
Morning Devotional	8:00
Breakfast & Goodbyes	8:15

<section-header><section-header>



Cedar Hills Baptist Youth Camp



Our evangelist this year is brother Caleb Wood. Caleb is the pastor of Valley Landmark Missionary Baptist Church in Spoane Valley, WA. Caleb wants us to know that every part of our life should be a testimony of Christ. We should be telling our story of how Jesus has changed us. How He is our Victory, Hope, Grace and Freedom

from this world and He can be for others, if we would tell our story to the world.

REGISTRATION

Campers need to be sure to preregister with their local church in order to guarantee a shirt, as shirts must be pre-ordered.

All Campers are to complete and turn in a medical release form. This informs the camp leaders of any medical issues you may have and is REQUIRED for all youth and adults.

Camp Fee:\$110.00Optional T-Shirt\$10.00